2017 MIDLAKES FALL MEETING

cLus GROUP FIRST LAST Email Home Phone | Initial
Edgebrook Parent Rep Tony Bristol tbristol@msn.com
Edgebrook Parent Rep Molly Rubin mollyjrubin@me.com (425)785-0039 \
Fairwood Parent Rep  [Justin Long jlong@olympus-controls.com 2063695852 @
High Woodlands Parent Rep Heather Clarke :mmm:m_._n_m}mum@mamm_.nua 425-823-9218 I.ﬂ\
High Woodlands Parent Rep Lisa Mackey lisamariemackey@gmail.com 206-335-7267
Kingsgate Gators Parent Rep Sally Jenkins thissweetlife@comcast.net 425-999-0722
Kingsgate Gators Parent Rep Pam Zackula pamzack@comcast.net u
Kingsgate Monarchs Parent Rep Julie Doherty ryanandjulie@msn.com (425) 820-4133
Kingsgate Monarchs Parent Rep Kate Tremblay katemajus@comcast.net 206-595-4029 -
Kingsgate Royals Parent Rep Elaine Cook elaine.royalsteam@gmail.com
Kingsgate Royals Parent Rep Colette Keogh colette.royalsteam@gmail.com
Klahanie Parent Rep Sally Leist leistfamily@msn.com 425-427-9262
Klahanie _ |ParentRep  |Maria"™">-  |Behlke mariabehlke@hotmail.com 425-281-5205 i
Maple Hills \/ |ParentRep [Marp b [Netson”“ "Ll maryjjj@comeastnet 5~ L l435-936.9958 7 [ 7T
Mercer Island Beach Club  |Parent Rep Meredith Minor Emﬁma_ﬂ:.ﬂ_:mq@mam.__.nna
Mercer Island Beach Club "~ |Parent Rep Daniel | £ Whipple danielle.whipple@comcast.net 206-601-3988 n_Jr.Q
Mercer Island Country Club  |Parent Rep Liz Carson Lizcarsonfive@gmail.com 206-498-6142 ,.N.lﬂm
Mercer Island Country Club |Parent Rep Rachel Garton gartonk@comcast.net 206-852-4881 L
Mercerwood Shore Club Parent Rep Maggie Hooks maggiehooks@comcast.net ZvE Al w\, hrvﬁ\m.l.
Mercerwood Shore Club ParentRep  |Molly Shearer Molly.Shearer@gmail.com S
Newport Hills Parent Rep Christie LeBar christie-etc@comcast.net (425) 226-5321 m._\hk
Newport Hills Parent Rep Jill Gifford jil@hugebean.com 2067902246 ,LN\
Newport Yacht Club Parent Rep Michelle Bienfang mibienfang@comcast.net 425-442-2613 ,
Newport Yacht Club Parent Rep Tiffany English tenglish10@gmail.com




2017 MIDLAKES FALL MEETING

CLuB GROUP FIRST LAST Email Home Phone Initial
Norwood Parent Rep Stacy Quinn stacyquinnl@yahoo.com
Norwood Parent Rep Karen Skalski karendski@q.com . 425-401-5238
Overlake Parent Rep _{Angela- mum b .mumﬂzimf lma ¢ wor’ 425-452-9310
Phantom Lake Parent Rep Sara Carroll carroll4628@gmail.com 410-302-2192
Phantom Lake Parent Rep Allyson Cohen allysoncohen66@gmail.com (206) 300-8630
Phantom Lake ParentRep [Trisha Snyder snyder.trisha@gmail.com 425 246 9148 =
Plateau Club Parent Rep  |lessica Fernandez jessica.fernandez@gmail.com
Plateau Club Parent Rep Jackie Aroaski jackie.naroski@live.com
Rolling Hills Parent Rep Debbie Tibbitts debbie.tibbitts@comcast.net
Samena Parent Rep Stephanie Segovia stephanies@samena.com
Seattle Tennis Club Parent Rep Tricia Heffernan triciaheffernan@yahoo.com
Seattle Tennis Club Parent Rep Tanya Mertel tmertel@gmail.com 206-465-1501 rﬁl.\lw
Snoqualmie Ridge Parent Rep  |Sarah Duran ﬁ:ﬁu@ﬁiﬂi&: ....H..mﬁh.m. 425-396-5095 S
Somerset Parent Rep iy __A% Biack m cet :nmmﬂﬂa...&r..ﬂ.ﬁﬁmﬂﬂ. & ﬂ.ﬁ\ﬁl
Somerset Parent Rep Shannon Gregory-Lowe |gregorylowegang@yahoo.com ..Nm.m_&m y %Y ”,
Strattonwood ParentRep  |Kim Dare Kimberly_dare@mac.com 3L0 . 400835y ™ “H
Tam O'Shanter Parent Rep Meg Mylan (&L Em.m&im:mm@mz..m:.nn:._ . 425-208-2733 hirv—
Triangle Parent Rep %ﬂ%ﬁ . isf@F - g
Triangle Parent Rep Leslie Howard wisconsinbadger@comcast.net 425-747-4985
Triangle Parent Rep Leslie Howard wisconsinbadger@comcast.net 425-747-4985
Woodridge Parent Rep Christina Dudley christinadudley@gmail.com 4254506007
Woodridge Parent Rep Kathryn Hammer kathryn.hammer@mac.com 425-614-8137




2017 Fall Meeting - Board Members

First Last Club Group Email Home Phone Initial
Jonathan Alford Mercerwood Shore Club League Officer jonathanalford@yahoo.com 206-734-7450
Nancy Anderson Newport Yacht Club Bookkeeper mumonthegod@aol.com 425-445-4208
Candis Brink Kingsgate Monarchs Coaches Rep tcbrink@toddandcandis.com 425-821-3992
Neil Butler Mercer Island Country Club  |League Officer butlerneil@yahoo.com 206375~ Vo3 :,\ 3
Frank Castro Klahanie Officials Admin fccastrojr@hotmail.com
Misty-Dawn Cunningham  |Kingsgate Royals Awards & Records misty-dawn @3dotdot.biz 425-802-5758
Laura Halter Edgebrook Coaches Rep Ikthalter@comcast.net (425) 503-7802
Bryce Jensen Rolling Hills Division Rep brycejensen_40@msn.com
Melissa Lloyd (L, 81&&4\ ﬂm_ o Water Polo Rep melissamomlloyd @gmail.com Ui S)SYFip E\t
Steve Lotzkar Plateau Club League Officer slotzkar@slsps.com q |
Lynne Matthes Phantom Lake Division Rep seattlesurgical@msn.com (425) 562-1279 &N,\
Cindy McGee Communication Directd communication@midlakesswimleague.q425-417-6228 @\S\Pﬁ
Tanya Mertel Seattle Tennis Club Division Rep a._._m...m.@m_._._m__.nn:._ 206-465-1501
Greg Olson Strattonwood Division Rep gregjamesolson@hotmail.com
Jan Prossin Samena League Officer jprossin@hotmail.com
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